
August (revised 8/11/23)
August 19 (Saturday) 12:00 pm Drama Club Picnic Beech Acres Shelter
August 22 (Tuesday) 6:00 pm First FAD Meeting/Ice Cream Social Cafeteria
August 24  (Thursday) 3:00 pm First Drama Club Meeting/Audition Workshop Black Box
September
September 13 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
September 14 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
October
October 11 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
October 12 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
November
November 8  (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
November 9 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
December
week of December 11 (tba) 7:00 pm FAD Holiday Party / Drama Club Holiday Party tba
January
January 10 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
January 11 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
February
February 7 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
February 8 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
March
March 13 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
March 14 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
April
April 10 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
April 11 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
May
May 8 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
May 9 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
May 17 (Friday) 7:00 pm Theatre Banquet Titus Auditorium

FAD and Drama Club Meetings •  2023-2024


